Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Nicolai - (808264) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.37
1:04.86
1:05.09
1:05.51
1:05.63
1:05.68
1:05.84
1:05.93
1:06.83
1:07.00
1:07.18
1:07.64
1:07.92
1:09.21
1:09.31
1:10.15
1:11.01
1:13.66

:113.88

114.01

114.14

115.16

:115.30

:116.36
1:16.62

1:21.30
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Date

15/03/15
15/03/15
22/11/15
01/12/15
30/11/14
21/02/16
04/10/15
18/04/15
16/03/14
11/01/15
15/07/17
10/05/14
29/11/16
24/11113
17/03/13
02/10/16
12/05/13
09/10/12
15/07/12
18/11/12
13/01/13
18/03/12
13/05/12
18/12/11
15/01/12
13/11/11
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Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open

Deben Open Meet 2012

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet

West Suffolk November Meet
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Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Parkside
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Deben
Cambridge
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.18
1:07.92
1:10.15
1:05.68
1:05.51
1:05.09
1:05.84
1:05.93
1:04.86
1:04.37
1:07.00
1:05.63
1:07.64
1:06.83
1:09.21
1:11.01
1:09.31
1:14.14
1:14.01
1:13.66
1:13.88
1:15.30
1:15.16
1:16.62
1:16.36
1:21.30

1:27.42
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418
404
367
447
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460
444
442
465
475
421
448
410
425
382
354
381
311
312
317
314
297

282
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236
189
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Date

15/07/17
29/11/16
02/10/16
21/02/16
01/12/15
22/11/15
04/10/15
18/04/15
15/03/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
30/11/14
10/05/14
16/03/14
24/11113
12/05/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
18/11/12
09/10/12
15/07/12
13/05/12
18/03/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
13/11/11
16/01/11
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Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Deben Open Meet

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Deben Open Meet 2012

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk November Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
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Venue

Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Parkside

Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2

2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
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