Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Nicolai - (808264) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.37	475	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich		2
1:04.86	465	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:05.09	460	F	22/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
1:05.51	451	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:05.63	448	F	30/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:05.68	447	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:05.84	444	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:05.93	442	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:06.83	425	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:07.00	421	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Suffolk	2
1:07.18	418	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:07.64	410	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:07.92	404	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:09.21	382	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:09.31	381	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:10.15	367	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:11.01	354	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:13.66	317	F	09/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:13.88	314	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:14.01	312	F	18/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:14.14	311	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:15.16	298	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:15.30	297	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:16.36	284		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	4
1:16.62	282	Н	15/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:21.30	236	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
Copyright 202	100	Ц	10/01/11	City of Combridge Minter Open Maat	Combridge	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.27.42 103

п

TO/UT/TT OILY OF Gambridge winter Open weet

Campnuge

West Sulluk

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.18	418	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:07.92	404	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:10.15	367	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:05.68	447	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:05.51	451	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:05.09	460	F	22/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
1:05.84	444	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:05.93	442	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:04.86	465	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:04.37	475	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich		2
1:07.00	421	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Suffolk	2
1:05.63	448	F	30/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:07.64	410	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:06.83	425	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:09.21	382	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:11.01	354	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:09.31	381	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:14.14	311	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:14.01	312	F	18/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:13.66	317	F	09/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:13.88	314	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:15.30	297	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:15.16	298	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:16.62	282	Н	15/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:16.36	284		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	4
1:21.30	236	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:27.42	189	Н	16/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2